
 

MTPS – Stanfield Spring Term Calendar  

JANUARY ‘19 

 

Monday 14th – Friday 18th January 
 

Monday 14th  

Tuesday 15th  

Wednesday 16th  

Thursday 17th -Y5 & 6 Netball Match v Birkenhead (H) 
-PTA Meeting – Stanfield 7.00pm 

Friday 18th  

 

Monday 21st – Friday 25th January 
 

Monday 21st Swimming Gala v Bolton (H) 

Tuesday 22nd  

Wednesday 23rd  

Thursday 24th  

Friday 25th Young Explorers Open Afternoon Stanfield & MTJBS 1.15pm 

 

Monday 28th January– Friday 1st February 
 

Monday 28th -Y4 Tudor Day 
-Senior School Entrance Exam 11+ for Y6 

Tuesday 29th Y5 & 6 AJIS Athletics – Robyn Park Wigan 

Wednesday 30th  

Thursday 31st  

Friday 1st Feb -Y6 School Health Visit – AM 
-Y5 & 6 Netball V Birkenhead (A) PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MTPS – Stanfield Spring Term Calendar  

FEBRUARY ‘19 

 

Monday 4th – Friday 8th February 
 

Monday 4th Y1 Lego Day 

Tuesday 5th  

Wednesday 6th Farewell Concert for Miss Yardley at MTGS Centenary Hall 
6.00pm 

Thursday 7th Y3 & 4 Harry Potter Night at MTGS 

Friday 8th -Reception Classes Chinese New Year Celebration 
-Y6 Shakespeare Workshops at MTGS 

 

Monday 11th  – Friday 15th February 
 

Monday 11th Y6 Shakespeare Workshops Week at MTGS 

Tuesday 12th Reception Parents’ Stay & Play 2.15pm 

Wednesday 13th Reception Parents’ Stay & Play 2.15pm 

Thursday 14th -Reception Parents’ Stay & Play 2.15pm 
-Y6 Shakespeare Performance at MTGS (Time tbc) 

Friday 15th 12 Noon Finish – Half Term 

 

Monday 18th – Friday 22nd February 

** HALF TERM WEEK ** 

 

Monday 25th February  – Friday 1st March 
 

Monday 25th -Return to school after half term break 
-Assessment Week 1 

Tuesday 26th  

Wednesday 27th  

Thursday 28th  

Friday 1st March  

 

 

 



        

MTPS – Stanfield Spring Term Calendar - MARCH ‘19 

Monday 4th  – Friday 8th March 

Monday 4th -Assessment Week 2 
-Travelling Book Fair Week 

Tuesday 5th  

Wednesday 6th Junior Netball Tournament at MTGS 
 

Thursday 7th -World Book Day 
-Junior Duathlon at MTJBS for Good Life Orphange 

Friday 8th  

 

Monday 11th  – Friday 15th March 

Monday 11th  

Tuesday 12th  

Wednesday 13th  

Thursday 14th Reception trip to Farmer Teds 

Friday 15th  

Saturday 16th St Patrick’s Day Rugby Dinner 7.00pm at Rugby Club 

 

Monday 18th  – Friday 22nd March 

Monday 18th  

Tuesday 19th  

Wednesday 20th  

Thursday 21st -Y4 trip to Catalyst Museum 
-Y5 trip to Liverpool World Museum 

Friday 22nd Y2 trip to the Hat Museum 

 

Monday 25th  – Friday 29th March 

Monday 25th Y1 trip to Knowsley Safari Park 

Monday 26th  

Wednesday 27th Rec-Y5 Parents Evening 3.30-7.00pm 

Thursday 28th Rec-Y5 Parents Evening 3.30-7.00pm 

Friday 29th Last Day of Term – 3.10/3.20pm finish time 

 

Monday 1st April – Monday 15th April 

** SPRING/EASTER BREAK ** 

 


